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Bidder Information Sheet

Registered Name of Buyer:
(company name)

Name of Partners and Contact Details: 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Office Address:

Factory and/or Godown Address:

Telephone nos.:

Mobile Nos.:

Fax no.:

Email id:

Main Line of Business:

Trader / Enduser / Both:

Material Purchased in
auctions/tenders

Material Sold AS IT IS OR
REPROCESSED & Application of
material bought in auctions

Certifications if Any:
(ISO / Other special recognitions)

CST no.:

LST no.:

PAN no.:

Reference Customers: 1.
Contact Persons:

2.Telephone nos.:
(of Major Clients for which similar work

3.
has been carried-out, who can be

contacted) 4.

5.
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Name of Bankers: 1.
Bank Account Nos.:

2.Branch Manager Phone no.:

3.

4.

5.

Year of Establishment:

Turnover 2013 – 2014

Turnover 2012 - 2013

List of Names of Sister Companies: 1.

PLEASE ALSO FILL SEPARATE FORM 2.

FOR EACH SISTER COMPANY 3.

4.

5.

Authorised Name and Signature

COMPANY SEAL / STAMP
FOR INTERNAL USE - TO BE FILLED BY SELLER

Reference Customers Feedback; 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Bankers feedback: 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Remarks by Seller 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
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